M/S SRI RAM INDUSTRIES (GUARANTOR) 

G-143 TO G-146, IGC KHARA, BIKANER-334001 

07258 

dooltIdD Canara Bank A 

ffsae Syndicate 

(A GOVERNMENT OF INDIA UNDERTAKING) 

ARM BRANCH, B-6, SETHI COLONY, JAIPUR-302004 

3. Total liabilities as on 31.10.2022: Rs. 31,20,34,664.39 (Rupees Thirty One Crore Twenty Lacs Thirty Four 

Thousand Six Hundred sixty Four and Paisa Thirty Nine only) + further interest & other expenses 
thereon. 

Liability (Rs.) 
134858785.7 Srln no Name 

1 SRI RAM TARD AGRO 
102384558.5 
74791320.15 

312034664.39 

2 TARD TRADING COMPANY 

HARIOM JI VANASPATI 

TOTAL 

4. Last Date & Time for receipt of tender documents:

[...]

Property Owned by- M/s Mintage Agro Foods Pvt. Ltd. 

(Property under Physical possession) 

BOUNDARIES ARE AS UNDER: 

North- 100 M Plot No. B-181-A 
South-100 M Plot No. B-182-A 

East-40 M Plot No. B 189 
West-40 M Road 30 Mtrs. Wide 

Reserve Price: Rs. 1,14,41,000.00 (Rs. One Crore Fourteen Lacs Forty One Thousand only). 

EMD&last date of deposit of EMD: Rs. 11,45,000.00 (Rupees Eleven Lakh Forty Five Thousand only) on or 

before 08.12.2022, 5.00 PM (offline or online) 

OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS 
The sale shall be subject to the conditions prescribed in the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 and to the 

following conditions 

a. The property will be sold in "AS IS WHERE IS AND AS IS WHAT IS AND WHATEVER THERE IS" basis including